
Agency CDL Coordinators

Agency Email Phone

 Agriculture -68 Lisa Bolan RSCOB 400 Market Street Harrisburg 17105 lbolan@pa.gov 717-787-8477

 Agriculture -68 Renata Moseley RSCOB 400 Market Street Harrisburg 17105 rmoseley@pa.gov 717-787-8476

Corrections -11 Paulette Smartschan 1920 Technology Parkway Mechanicsburg 17050 pasmartsch@pa.gov 717-728-5331

Corrections -11 Laurie Hilsinger 1920 Technology Parkway Mechanicsburg 17050 lhilsinger@pa.gov 717-728-5314

DCNR -38 Tracy Sullivan 400 Market St 9th Floor RCSOB Harrisburg 17105 trsullivan@pa.gov 717-772-4111

DCNR -38 Jonathan Kerr 400 Market St 9th Floor RCSOB Harrisburg 17105 jonakerr@pa.gov

DEP -35 Renata Moseley RSCOB 400 Market Street Harrisburg 17105 rmoseley@pa.gov 717-787-8476

DEP -35 Lisa Bolan RSCOB 400 Market Street Harrisburg 17105 lbolan@pa.gov 717-787-8477

Fish And Boat Commission -22 Craig Miller 1601 Elmerton Avenue Harrisburg 17110 cramiller@pa.gov 717-705-7824

Fish And Boat Commission -22 Debra Aungst 1601 Elmerton Avenue Harrisburg 17110 dstump@pa.gov 717-705-7825

Game Commission -23 Holly Koppenhaver 2001 Elmerton Avenue Harrisburg 17110 hokoppenha@pa.gov 717-787-7836

Game Commission -23 Ashley Boylan 2001 Elmerton Avenue Harrisburg 17110 asboylan@pa.gov 717-787-7836

General Services -15 Melissa Lawton 508B Finance Building Harrisburg 17120 mljackson@pa.gov 717-783-5446

General Services -15 Sandra Spigelmyer 508B Finance Building Harrisburg 17120 sspigelmye@pa.gov 717-783-5446

Human Services - 21 Diane Murray
Forum Place; 555 Walnut Street; 

1st Floor-HR
Harrisburg 17101 dimurray@pa.gov 717-705-6076

Human Services - 21 Carrie Stoner
Forum Place; 555 Walnut Street; 

1st Floor-HR
Harrisburg 17105 cstoner@pa.gov 717-783-9916

Human Services - 21 Deb Eisenhart
Forum Place; 555 Walnut Street; 

1st Floor-HR
Harrisburg 17101 deisenhart@pa.gov 717-525-5474

Military And Veterans Affairs -13 Amanda Irving Fort Indiantown Gap Bldg S-0-47 Annville 17003 amirving@pa.gov 717-861-2048

Military And Veterans Affairs -13 Jessica Vuksta Fort Indiantown Gap Bldg S-0-47 Annville 17003 jvuksta@pa.gov 717-861-8338

Milk Marketing Board - 27 Lisa Bolan RSCOB 400 Market Street Harrisburg 17105 lbolan@pa.gov 717-787-8477

Milk Marketing Board - 27 Renata Moseley RSCOB 400 Market Street Harrisburg 17105 rmoseley@pa.gov 717-787-8476
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Agency CDL Coordinators

PA Emergency Mgt Agency - 31 Melissa Lawton 508B Finance Building Harrisburg 17120
mljackson@pa.gov

717-783-5446

PA Emergency Mgt Agency - 31 Sandra Spigelmyer 508B Finance Building Harrisburg 17120 sspigelmye@pa.gov 717-783-5446

Pennsylvania State Police -20 Denise Fahie 1800 Elmerton Ave. Harrisburg 17110 dfahie@pa.gov

Pennsylvania State Police -20 Brooke Meade 1800 Elmerton Ave. Harrisburg 17110 bmeade@pa.gov 717-787-3066

Revenue -18 Randy King 1121 Strawberry Square Harrisburg 17128-1100 raking@pa.gov 717-705-8995

Revenue -18 1121 Strawberry Square Harrisburg 17128-1100

State System of Higher Education -90 Tracey Henry 2986 N. 2nd Street Harrisburg 17110 thenry@passhe.edu 717-720-4152

State System of Higher Education -90 2986 N. 2nd Street Harrisburg 17110 717-720-4152

Transportation -78 Lisa Stamm
400 North Street Keystone 

Building
Harrisburg 17120 lstamm@pa.gov 717-787-2648 

Transportation -78 Larry Kershishnik
400 North Street Keystone 

Building
Harrisburg 17120 lkershishn@pa.gov 717-787-6329
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